

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2434/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/10/2006 in BA No. 6914/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

MANJEET SINGH @ BADAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail,bringing on record addl. facts and
office report)

Date: 28/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Apurb Lal, Adv.
For Ms. Susmita Lal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 30.5.2007.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER